
Shooter Stage 1 - Livery “Saddle Up or Shu Stage 3 - Big Bay “If You Explain Stage 5 - Restaurant “I don’t want Stage 7 - Livery “Courage Is Being

# Alias Cat Time M P R Raw M P R Fin Raw M P R Fin Raw M P R Fin Raw M P R Fin Raw M P R Fin Raw M P R Fin Raw M P R Fin Raw M P R Fin Raw M P R Fin Raw M P R Fin

1 Two Timer WBM 399.39 11 0 16 36.67 2 0 3 46.67 25.45 1 0 1 30.45 34.45 1 0 1 39.45 40.50 0 0 1 40.50 37.46 0 0 1 37.46 30.87 0 0 1 30.87 33.07 5 0 4 58.07 32.79 0 0 1 32.79 41.68 1 0 1 46.68 31.45 1 0 2 36.45

2 Fanner Fifty WBMS 539.41 9 1 58 56.66 0 0 5 56.66 30.63 0 0 2 30.63 52.33 2 1 12 72.33 68.19 0 0 6 68.19 44.61 0 0 2 44.61 57.78 0 0 9 57.78 44.40 0 0 2 44.40 47.93 0 0 2 47.93 49.50 3 0 7 64.50 32.38 4 0 11 52.38

3 Juss Slim WBMS 550.03 2 0 48 60.11 0 0 7 60.11 56.14 0 0 9 56.14 49.46 0 0 3 49.46 59.41 0 0 3 59.41 52.76 0 0 4 52.76 47.03 0 0 3 47.03 64.76 0 0 8 64.76 55.17 1 0 4 60.17 52.87 1 0 4 57.87 42.32 0 0 3 42.32

4 Make your mark X WBM 582.31 0 0 60 57.54 0 0 6 57.54 45.10 0 0 4 45.10 53.31 0 0 4 53.31 58.78 0 0 2 58.78 60.88 0 0 6 60.88 56.85 0 0 7 56.85 67.29 0 0 9 67.29 68.95 0 0 8 68.95 63.90 0 0 6 63.90 49.71 0 0 8 49.71

5 Jeremiah Jonathan WBTS 626.09 2 1 45 39.91 0 0 1 39.91 34.75 0 0 3 34.75 47.31 0 0 2 47.31 61.86 0 0 4 61.86 48.53 0 0 3 48.53 42.84 0 1 4 52.84 41.79 1 0 3 46.79 SDQ 0 0 21 205.00 50.79 1 0 3 55.79 33.31 0 0 1 33.31

6 High Road WBM 630.14 8 0 74 60.84 1 0 9 65.84 66.40 0 0 12 66.40 52.66 1 0 6 57.66 73.41 0 0 8 73.41 57.54 3 0 8 72.54 52.54 1 0 8 57.54 60.15 0 0 6 60.15 61.82 1 0 6 66.82 58.51 1 0 5 63.51 46.27 0 0 6 46.27

7 Wylie Fox Esquire WBT 663.09 6 0 92 66.13 0 0 10 66.13 45.70 0 0 5 45.70 57.61 1 0 9 62.61 69.85 1 0 10 74.85 69.18 1 0 9 74.18 54.64 0 0 6 54.64 59.87 0 0 5 59.87 76.13 0 0 11 76.13 88.85 2 0 18 98.85 45.13 1 0 9 50.13

8 Cordite DB 676.70 35 0 97 51.24 7 0 16 86.24 41.32 1 0 6 46.32 41.46 3 0 5 56.46 54.85 4 0 9 74.85 43.68 8 0 14 83.68 58.33 3 0 12 73.33 55.11 3 0 12 70.11 56.74 1 0 5 61.74 51.17 5 0 11 76.17 47.80 0 0 7 47.80

9 Samddab Sam WBMS 678.27 9 2 91 65.59 1 0 14 70.59 52.15 2 1 15 72.15 48.16 2 0 7 58.16 109.91 1 0 16 114.91 47.55 2 0 5 57.55 53.62 0 0 5 53.62 57.29 1 0 7 62.29 68.79 0 0 7 68.79 64.63 0 1 10 74.63 45.58 0 0 5 45.58

10 Reno Slim WBMS 697.11 15 0 76 39.05 1 0 2 44.05 61.84 3 0 17 76.84 SDQ 0 0 21 200.00 62.14 0 0 5 62.14 56.68 1 0 7 61.68 37.84 0 0 2 37.84 44.19 0 0 1 44.19 47.37 1 0 3 52.37 45.04 2 0 2 55.04 27.96 7 0 16 62.96

11 Ogalalla Kid WBM 698.94 6 0 102 52.81 0 0 4 52.81 45.21 2 0 8 55.21 60.28 0 0 8 60.28 109.23 1 0 15 114.23 70.03 1 0 10 75.03 60.56 0 0 10 60.56 67.99 0 0 10 67.99 68.28 2 0 12 78.28 65.03 0 0 8 65.03 69.52 0 0 17 69.52

12 Deadeye Dick WBMS 761.93 6 1 116 57.66 1 0 8 62.66 51.50 0 0 7 51.50 62.32 2 0 11 72.32 118.81 0 0 17 118.81 75.26 1 1 15 90.26 70.90 1 0 15 75.90 78.11 0 0 13 78.11 86.68 0 0 13 86.68 76.13 1 0 13 81.13 44.56 0 0 4 44.56

13 Kougarok George WBTS 786.38 21 0 134 83.91 3 0 18 98.91 47.94 3 0 10 62.94 65.32 2 0 13 75.32 74.67 2 0 11 84.67 75.97 4 0 17 95.97 64.60 2 0 14 74.60 68.44 3 0 15 83.44 69.64 0 0 9 69.64 76.83 2 0 14 86.83 54.06 0 0 13 54.06

14 Flanigan Flat TR 790.16 20 2 134 60.28 2 0 13 70.28 43.13 2 1 11 63.13 78.69 0 0 16 78.69 74.90 2 0 12 84.90 67.03 5 0 16 92.03 71.32 2 0 16 81.32 77.45 7 1 19 122.45 70.57 0 0 10 70.57 74.33 0 0 9 74.33 52.46 0 0 12 52.46

15 Blackhorse WBTS 799.40 25 0 137 67.50 0 0 11 67.50 85.32 3 0 20 100.32 62.11 7 0 18 97.11 69.65 0 0 7 69.65 55.86 5 0 13 80.86 65.12 7 0 21 100.12 69.23 0 0 11 69.23 87.00 0 0 14 87.00 61.72 3 0 12 76.72 50.89 0 0 10 50.89

16 Imus Offen WBMS 893.39 15 0 163 103.79 2 0 19 113.79 67.95 1 0 16 72.95 67.23 2 0 14 77.23 89.44 2 0 14 99.44 104.18 4 0 21 124.18 76.57 1 0 17 81.57 83.69 0 0 16 83.69 88.59 0 0 15 88.59 78.04 3 0 17 93.04 58.91 0 0 14 58.91

17 Bordello Fellow WBTS 907.30 51 0 153 75.66 1 0 15 80.66 49.85 4 0 14 69.85 54.02 3 0 10 69.02 80.66 8 0 18 120.66 61.65 3 0 11 76.65 50.98 4 0 11 70.98 44.96 9 0 17 89.96 113.75 8 0 20 153.75 79.58 4 0 19 99.58 41.19 7 0 18 76.19

18 Fallon Kid TR 976.67 26 2 176 85.58 2 0 17 95.58 60.83 7 0 19 95.83 80.32 5 0 19 105.32 102.51 4 0 19 122.51 92.39 2 1 20 112.39 73.78 0 0 13 73.78 90.82 0 0 18 90.82 76.26 1 1 16 91.26 87.36 0 0 15 87.36 76.82 5 0 20 101.82

19 Cotati Ranger WBT 1,043.37 48 2 178 58.92 2 0 12 68.92 79.95 10 0 21 129.95 80.69 4 1 20 110.69 79.19 3 0 13 94.19 73.63 6 0 19 103.63 75.47 3 0 19 90.47 116.04 7 1 21 161.04 90.53 3 0 18 105.53 68.00 5 0 16 93.00 60.95 5 0 19 85.95

20 Brazos DB 1,078.02 19 1 170 SDQ 0 0 21 205.00 59.13 0 1 13 69.13 85.17 0 0 17 85.17 126.97 14 0 21 196.97 72.91 1 0 12 77.91 93.71 1 0 20 98.71 75.86 1 0 14 80.86 95.13 0 0 17 95.13 97.38 2 0 20 107.38 61.76 0 0 15 61.76

21 Jasper Agate WBM 1,166.20 24 0 190 129.05 9 0 20 174.05 68.06 2 0 18 78.06 72.38 1 0 15 77.38 120.50 2 0 20 130.50 81.51 3 0 18 96.51 72.59 3 0 18 87.59 132.12 1 0 20 137.12 127.29 0 0 19 127.29 110.84 3 0 21 125.84 131.86 0 0 21 131.86

759.25 ## 12 34 0 80.19 41 3 64.45 36 2 76.44 44 0 91.69 50 2 77.11 28 1 67.52 38 2 78.22 18 1 85.45 39 1 78.44 30 0 59.76

Shooter Stage 1 - Livery “Saddle Up or Shu Stage 3 - Big Bay “If You Explain Stage 5 - Restaurant “I don’t want Stage 7 - Livery “Courage Is Being

# Alias Cat Time M P R Raw M P R Fin Raw M P R Fin Raw M P R Fin Raw M P R Fin Raw M P R Fin Raw M P R Fin Raw M P R Fin Raw M P R Fin Raw M P R Fin Raw M P R Fin

8 Cordite DB 676.70 35 0 97 51.24 7 0 16 86.24 41.32 1 0 6 46.32 41.46 3 0 5 56.46 54.85 4 0 9 74.85 43.68 8 0 14 83.68 58.33 3 0 12 73.33 55.11 3 0 12 70.11 56.74 1 0 5 61.74 51.17 5 0 11 76.17 47.80 0 0 7 47.80

20 Brazos DB 1,078.02 19 1 170 SDQ 0 0 21 205.00 59.13 0 1 13 69.13 85.17 0 0 17 85.17 126.97 14 0 21 196.97 72.91 1 0 12 77.91 93.71 1 0 20 98.71 75.86 1 0 14 80.86 95.13 0 0 17 95.13 97.38 2 0 20 107.38 61.76 0 0 15 61.76

14 Flanigan Flat TR 790.16 20 2 134 60.28 2 0 13 70.28 43.13 2 1 11 63.13 78.69 0 0 16 78.69 74.90 2 0 12 84.90 67.03 5 0 16 92.03 71.32 2 0 16 81.32 77.45 7 1 19 122.45 70.57 0 0 10 70.57 74.33 0 0 9 74.33 52.46 0 0 12 52.46

18 Fallon Kid TR 976.67 26 2 176 85.58 2 0 17 95.58 60.83 7 0 19 95.83 80.32 5 0 19 105.32 102.51 4 0 19 122.51 92.39 2 1 20 112.39 73.78 0 0 13 73.78 90.82 0 0 18 90.82 76.26 1 1 16 91.26 87.36 0 0 15 87.36 76.82 5 0 20 101.82

1 Two Timer WBM 399.39 11 0 16 36.67 2 0 3 46.67 25.45 1 0 1 30.45 34.45 1 0 1 39.45 40.50 0 0 1 40.50 37.46 0 0 1 37.46 30.87 0 0 1 30.87 33.07 5 0 4 58.07 32.79 0 0 1 32.79 41.68 1 0 1 46.68 31.45 1 0 2 36.45

4 Make your mark X WBM 582.31 0 0 60 57.54 0 0 6 57.54 45.10 0 0 4 45.10 53.31 0 0 4 53.31 58.78 0 0 2 58.78 60.88 0 0 6 60.88 56.85 0 0 7 56.85 67.29 0 0 9 67.29 68.95 0 0 8 68.95 63.90 0 0 6 63.90 49.71 0 0 8 49.71

6 High Road WBM 630.14 8 0 74 60.84 1 0 9 65.84 66.40 0 0 12 66.40 52.66 1 0 6 57.66 73.41 0 0 8 73.41 57.54 3 0 8 72.54 52.54 1 0 8 57.54 60.15 0 0 6 60.15 61.82 1 0 6 66.82 58.51 1 0 5 63.51 46.27 0 0 6 46.27

11 Ogalalla Kid WBM 698.94 6 0 102 52.81 0 0 4 52.81 45.21 2 0 8 55.21 60.28 0 0 8 60.28 109.23 1 0 15 114.23 70.03 1 0 10 75.03 60.56 0 0 10 60.56 67.99 0 0 10 67.99 68.28 2 0 12 78.28 65.03 0 0 8 65.03 69.52 0 0 17 69.52

21 Jasper Agate WBM 1,166.20 24 0 190 129.05 9 0 20 174.05 68.06 2 0 18 78.06 72.38 1 0 15 77.38 120.50 2 0 20 130.50 81.51 3 0 18 96.51 72.59 3 0 18 87.59 132.12 1 0 20 137.12 127.29 0 0 19 127.29 110.84 3 0 21 125.84 131.86 0 0 21 131.86

2 Fanner Fifty WBMS 539.41 9 1 58 56.66 0 0 5 56.66 30.63 0 0 2 30.63 52.33 2 1 12 72.33 68.19 0 0 6 68.19 44.61 0 0 2 44.61 57.78 0 0 9 57.78 44.40 0 0 2 44.40 47.93 0 0 2 47.93 49.50 3 0 7 64.50 32.38 4 0 11 52.38

3 Juss Slim WBMS 550.03 2 0 48 60.11 0 0 7 60.11 56.14 0 0 9 56.14 49.46 0 0 3 49.46 59.41 0 0 3 59.41 52.76 0 0 4 52.76 47.03 0 0 3 47.03 64.76 0 0 8 64.76 55.17 1 0 4 60.17 52.87 1 0 4 57.87 42.32 0 0 3 42.32

9 Samddab Sam WBMS 678.27 9 2 91 65.59 1 0 14 70.59 52.15 2 1 15 72.15 48.16 2 0 7 58.16 109.91 1 0 16 114.91 47.55 2 0 5 57.55 53.62 0 0 5 53.62 57.29 1 0 7 62.29 68.79 0 0 7 68.79 64.63 0 1 10 74.63 45.58 0 0 5 45.58

10 Reno Slim WBMS 697.11 15 0 76 39.05 1 0 2 44.05 61.84 3 0 17 76.84 SDQ 0 0 21 200.00 62.14 0 0 5 62.14 56.68 1 0 7 61.68 37.84 0 0 2 37.84 44.19 0 0 1 44.19 47.37 1 0 3 52.37 45.04 2 0 2 55.04 27.96 7 0 16 62.96

12 Deadeye Dick WBMS 761.93 6 1 116 57.66 1 0 8 62.66 51.50 0 0 7 51.50 62.32 2 0 11 72.32 118.81 0 0 17 118.81 75.26 1 1 15 90.26 70.90 1 0 15 75.90 78.11 0 0 13 78.11 86.68 0 0 13 86.68 76.13 1 0 13 81.13 44.56 0 0 4 44.56

16 Imus Offen WBMS 893.39 15 0 163 103.79 2 0 19 113.79 67.95 1 0 16 72.95 67.23 2 0 14 77.23 89.44 2 0 14 99.44 104.18 4 0 21 124.18 76.57 1 0 17 81.57 83.69 0 0 16 83.69 88.59 0 0 15 88.59 78.04 3 0 17 93.04 58.91 0 0 14 58.91

7 Wylie Fox Esquire WBT 663.09 6 0 92 66.13 0 0 10 66.13 45.70 0 0 5 45.70 57.61 1 0 9 62.61 69.85 1 0 10 74.85 69.18 1 0 9 74.18 54.64 0 0 6 54.64 59.87 0 0 5 59.87 76.13 0 0 11 76.13 88.85 2 0 18 98.85 45.13 1 0 9 50.13

19 Cotati Ranger WBT 1,043.37 48 2 178 58.92 2 0 12 68.92 79.95 10 0 21 129.95 80.69 4 1 20 110.69 79.19 3 0 13 94.19 73.63 6 0 19 103.63 75.47 3 0 19 90.47 116.04 7 1 21 161.04 90.53 3 0 18 105.53 68.00 5 0 16 93.00 60.95 5 0 19 85.95

5 Jeremiah Jonathan WBTS 626.09 2 1 45 39.91 0 0 1 39.91 34.75 0 0 3 34.75 47.31 0 0 2 47.31 61.86 0 0 4 61.86 48.53 0 0 3 48.53 42.84 0 1 4 52.84 41.79 1 0 3 46.79 SDQ 0 0 21 205.00 50.79 1 0 3 55.79 33.31 0 0 1 33.31

13 Kougarok George WBTS 786.38 21 0 134 83.91 3 0 18 98.91 47.94 3 0 10 62.94 65.32 2 0 13 75.32 74.67 2 0 11 84.67 75.97 4 0 17 95.97 64.60 2 0 14 74.60 68.44 3 0 15 83.44 69.64 0 0 9 69.64 76.83 2 0 14 86.83 54.06 0 0 13 54.06

15 Blackhorse WBTS 799.40 25 0 137 67.50 0 0 11 67.50 85.32 3 0 20 100.32 62.11 7 0 18 97.11 69.65 0 0 7 69.65 55.86 5 0 13 80.86 65.12 7 0 21 100.12 69.23 0 0 11 69.23 87.00 0 0 14 87.00 61.72 3 0 12 76.72 50.89 0 0 10 50.89

17 Bordello Fellow WBTS 907.30 51 0 153 75.66 1 0 15 80.66 49.85 4 0 14 69.85 54.02 3 0 10 69.02 80.66 8 0 18 120.66 61.65 3 0 11 76.65 50.98 4 0 11 70.98 44.96 9 0 17 89.96 113.75 8 0 20 153.75 79.58 4 0 19 99.58 41.19 7 0 18 76.19
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